		NYA.	National Youth Arts Award	
	ALCONTRACT, NO.	Youth Arts	This is to certify that Christian Dorey	
	A STREET, ST		is hereby presented with a National Youth Arts Award in the category of Outstanding Lead Performance in a Musical	
Uninn Uninn	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	for the role o	ofSimba	
		in the show	The Lion King Jr.	
		staged by	Top Billing Entertainment	
	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A		Presented by National Youth Arts the day of August 7, 2020	
			Total Hoppe	
		SL.	Robert M. Hopper	
3-22	N. N			